The Maine Event STATES Championship Horse Show

33 Constitution Avenue Skowhegan, ME 04976

Mary Field - Secretary

(207) 576-3641

Class Listing

Place Nbr

1 255
437
3 394

1057
325
411

1052
423
428

D O A W N

1060
1062

438
1061

B~ W N

1057
428

47
380
49
424
46
396

o Ok WN B

1 400
358

427
388
355
432
422
362
410

oD OB~ W N

Horse

Gota Code Blue
Heaven Made Me Hot
Heavens Hot Chocolat

Zip Me A Miracle

PSU Rockin The Rhythm
Cute As A Button

One Good Mechanic
Chisums Miss Groupy
All The Way To Mars

RRF Heza Total Dream
Chisums Lollipop

Just Call Me Lucy
Raining On Your Parade

Zip Me A Miracle
All The Way To Mars

Shes Got Heart

Tequila Sunrise

A River Runs Through It
Maudie Investor

Hold My Halo

Sea Spirit Enchanted Ruby

Chasing Your Dreams
Withchtrot's Handsome Is
EG Milargo

Get Wild

SMSE Rocket Man

DRF Double or Nuthin
Shine The Light

Tres Chic

NSS East Coast Courage
SMSE Reasonably Reason

Class Description
Shown By

001 Lunge Line

Rebecca Williams
Tiffany Bertrand
Danielle Aziz

002 WT Ranch Riding ( Pattern )

Grace Sughrue
Lisa King

Rae Philbrook
Donna Lariviere
Pam Schultz
Ella Watts

003 Ranch Riding ( Pattern)

Danielle Withee
Tobi Ackley
Heather Webster
James Cunningham

004 Youth Ranch Riding (Pattern)

Grace Sughrue
Ella Watts

005 Bridle Path Horse

Maggie Avilla
Addison Clukey
Gabby Denoncourt
Lydia Currier
Jessica O' Reilly
Maya LeBrun

006 ASB Country Pleasure Hunter Open

Kaylyn Couverette
Michelle Spencer
Amber Mulherin

007 Morgan Hunter Pleasure

Madi Alley
Charlotte Tyler
Hali Goodwin
Piper McKane
Harriet McKane
Lisa Sands
Zoey Theriault

Owner

Sarah Chadbourne
Tiffany Bertrand
Danielle Aziz

Jennifer Sughrue
Lisa King

Janine Hawkins
Donna Lariviere
Melissa Demmons
Ella Watts

Danielle Withee
Tobi Ackley
Heather Webster
Gary Cunningham

Jennifer Sughrue
Ella Watts

Lara & William Avilla
Addison Clukey

Sara Denoncourt
Amy Reny

Irish Whisper Farm
Sarah Lettre

Kaylyn Couverette
Michelle Spencer
Amber Mulherin

Amy Reny

Charlotte & Jessie Tyler
Savannah Alley

Piper McKane

Harriet McKane

Lisa Sands

Zoey Theriault
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The Maine Event STATES Championship Horse Show
33 Constitution Avenue Skowhegan, ME 04976

Mary Field - Secretary
(207) 576-3641

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

008 Walk Trot Limit Horse

374 Dreamacres Blowin' In The Wind
50 Over The Moon

444 Classic Case of NV

359 Tom Tom Tango

243 Slow Vitals

375 Caraway To Heaven

389 Chandelle High Lite In The Sky

416 Kalila Star

Julianna Pepper
Emilie Kirby
Annie Hansen
Madisyn Larson
Christine Miller
Jan Pushard
Jess Small

lzzy Fransen

Amy Rowe

Scott Kirby
Annie Hansen
Michelle Spencer
Christine Miller
Jan Pushard
Janine Hawkins
Robyn Fransen

D O~ W N

009 QH Western Pleasure

1 860 Huntin A Babe

2 929 Made Pretty

3 505 Potential To Be Amble
4 1057 Zip Me A Miracle

Krissandra Fields
Megan Shute
Melissa Demmons
Jennifer Sughrue

Krissandra Fields
Jason Warren
Maggie Pinkham
Grace Sughrue

010 Walk Trot Bridle Path

1 411 Cute As A Button Rae Philbrook Janine Hawkins
2 357 Charlestown Firestorm Elizabeth Pearce Nicole Tibbetts
3 50 Over The Moon Emilie Kirby Scott Kirby
4 430 BIF Spinderella Annie Whitney Brianna Campbell
5 425 HEH All Dolled Up Ella Watts Amy Reny
6 434 WC My Charming Cristina Star Thibodeau Amy Rowe
011 ASB 5 Gaited Stake
No Entries
012 Open Roadster Under Saddle (H/P)
1 111 CBMF Man Of Fire Cyndee Sandvil Mike and Cyndee Sandvil
013 Youth Activity Pleasure Horse/ Pony
1 399 Big Dipper Taylor Watts Tessa Dugan
2 380 Tequila Sunrise Addison Clukey Addison Clukey
3 355 DRF Double or Nuthin Savannah Alley Savannah Alley
4 49 A River Runs Through It Gabby Denoncourt Sara Denoncourt
5 369 Maine Lee Knighthawk Lauren Caruso Dan & Beth Steinke
6 354 He's A Mint Megan Higgins Elizabeth Barter
45 ITZALLINTHEMOVES Natalie Ventura Rebecca Williams
47 Shes Got Heart Maggie Avilla Lara & William Avilla
360 Hurs Zsadist Madisyn Larson Michelle Spencer
405 One Enchanted Evening Hailey Boone Hailey Boone

410

SMSE Reasonably Reason

Zoey Theriault

Zoey Theriault
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The Maine Event STATES Championship Horse Show

33 Constitution Avenue Skowhegan, ME 04976

Mary Field - Secretary

(207) 576-3641

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 860 Huntin A Babe
2 505 Potential To Be Amble
3 1056 Necessarily Blue

388 SMSE Rocket Man
111 CBMF Man Of Fire
49 A River Runs Through It
370 Kennebec Silas
47 Shes Got Heart
369 Maine Lee Knighthawk

D O A W N

860 Huntin A Babe
48 Strictly Business
411 Cute As A Button
1056 Necessarily Blue
397 A Royal Opportunity
410 SMSE Reasonably Reason
370 Kennebec Silas

[o2 &) IS~ NGO I \C I

700 Kid In A Candy Store
307 Hot Machinery
362 NSS East Coast Courage
380 Tequila Sunrise
430 BIF Spinderella
424 Maudie Investor

45 ITZALLINTHEMOVES
415 PV Chips Gettin It Done

1060 RRF Heza Total Dream

o Ok WN B

1 412 JC This Magic Moment
391 MVA Kahlua n Cream

Class Description
Shown By

014 Quarter Horse Hunter Under Saddle

Krissandra Fields
Maggie Pinkham
Erin Desper

015 Road Hack Horse

Charlotte Tyler
Cyndee Sandvil
Gabby Denoncourt
Dan Steinke
Maggie Avilla
Lauren Caruso

016 Adult Equitation

Krissandra Fields
Jessica O' Reilly
Courtney Grant
Erin Desper
Rebecca Gagnon
Emily Philbrook
Dan Steinke

017 Color Breed Pleasure Horse

Carol Kane
Maggie Pinkham
Lisa Sands
Addison Clukey
Brianna Campbell
Lydia Currier
Natalie Ventura
Nicole Wentworth
Danielle Withee

018 ASB 3 Gaited Open

No Entries

019 Arabian/ Half Arabian Hunter Pleasure

Robyn Fransen
Jess Small

Owner

Krissandra Fields
Melissa Demmons
Erin Desper

Charlotte & Jessie Tyler
Mike and Cyndee Sandvil
Sara Denoncourt

Dan & Beth Steinke

Lara & William Avilla
Dan & Beth Steinke

Krissandra Fields
Irish Whisper Farm
Janine Hawkins
Erin Desper
Rebecca Gagnon
Zoey Theriault

Dan & Beth Steinke

Carol Kane

Abby Alexander
Lisa Sands
Addison Clukey
Brianna Campbell
Amy Reny
Rebecca Williams
Annette Reynolds
Danielle Withee

Robyn Fransen
Jess Small
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The Maine Event STATES Championship Horse Show

33 Constitution Avenue Skowhegan, ME 04976

Mary Field - Secretary

(207) 576-3641

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

432 Shine The Light
404 Lead With A Kiss
1056 Necessarily Blue
380 Tequila Sunrise
352 Sedona Louise
44 EG Milargo
254 50 Shades of Ray
369 Maine Lee Knighthawk
415 PV Chips Gettin It Done
422 Tres Chic
424 Maudie Investor

D O~ W N

608 Zip Etched A Stone
445 Infidels Playbook
1052 One Good Mechanic

307 Hot Machinery

357 Charlestown Firestorm

371 Careful What You Wish 4
12 All Cowgirls Rise

243 Slow Vitals

390 ABD The Big Chill

414 HHA X Factor

505 Potential To Be Amble

o Ok W N

1 1056 Necessarily Blue
2 401 Far Away Bolero
3 45 ITZALLINTHEMOVES
4 369 Maine Lee Knighthawk

860 Huntin A Babe
1056 Necessarily Blue
380 Tequila Sunrise
47 Shes Got Heart
400 Chasing Your Dreams
369 Maine Lee Knighthawk
45 ITZALLINTHEMOVES

D OB~ W N

Class Description
Shown By

020 Limit Pleasure Horse

Piper McKane
Kennedy Reno
Erin Desper
Addison Clukey
Natalie Gamage
Amber Mulherin
Terri Ray
Lauren Caruso
Nicole Wentworth
Harriet McKane
Lydia Currier

021 Walk/Trot Pleasure Adult

Sue Ferreira
Annie Hansen
Donna Lariviere
Abby Alexander
Elizabeth Pearce
Isabella Rowe
Alison Clarke
Christine Miller
Kamden Beaule
Sophia Ames
Melissa Demmons

022 Limit Rider Pleasure Horse

Erin Desper
Lindsey North
Natalie Ventura
Lauren Caruso

023 Arabian/ Half Arab Western Pleasure Horse

No Entries

024 Hunter Pleasure Horse Open

Krissandra Fields
Erin Desper
Addison Clukey
Maggie Avilla
Kaylyn Couverette
Lauren Caruso
Natalie Ventura

Owner

Piper McKane
Kennedy Reno
Erin Desper
Addison Clukey
Natalie Gamage
Amber Mulherin
Terri Ray

Dan & Beth Steinke
Annette Reynolds
Harriet McKane
Amy Reny

Sue Ferreira
Annie Hansen
Donna Lariviere
Abby Alexander
Nicole Tibbetts
Amy Rowe
Alison Clarke
Christine Miller
Jess Small
Robyn Fransen
Melissa Demmons

Erin Desper
Lindsey North
Rebecca Williams
Dan & Beth Steinke

Krissandra Fields

Erin Desper

Addison Clukey

Lara & William Avilla
Kaylyn Couverette
Dan & Beth Steinke
Rebecca Williams
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The Maine Event STATES Championship Horse Show

33 Constitution Avenue Skowhegan, ME 04976

Mary Field - Secretary

(207) 576-3641

Class Listing

Place Nbr

1052
1102
365
392
50
428
288
437
444

D O~ W N

378
416
414
389
434
375

o Ok WN B

1 700
2 929
1057

w

1 369

380

44
407
369

W N e

700
373
1060
410
411
415

A w N

Horse

One Good Mechanic
Tacos and Beer

Bye Bye Jay Bug
Heaven Gave Me Gold
Over The Moon

All The Way To Mars
Jake's Finest Deed
Heaven Made Me Hot
Classic Case of NV

Identity Theft
Kalila Star
HHA X Factor

Chandelle High Lite In The Sky
WC My Charming Cristina

Caraway To Heaven

Kid In A Candy Store
Made Pretty
Zip Me A Miracle

Maine Lee Knighthawk

Tequila Sunrise

EG Milargo
Traditional Magic BVF
Maine Lee Knighthawk

Kid In A Candy Store
Baba Simpson
RRF Heza Total Dream

SMSE Reasonably Reason

Cute As A Button
PV Chips Gettin It Done

Class Description
Shown By

025 Green Horse Stock Walk Trot Pleasure

Donna Lariviere
Brianna Cantrall
Sarah Raye Emerson
Nicole Wentworth
Emilie Kirby

Ella Watts

Lilly Cowhen
Tiffany Bertrand
Annie Hansen

Owner

Donna Lariviere
Brianna Cantrall
Sarah Raye Emerson
Nicole Wentworth
Scott Kirby

Ella Watts

Amy Reny

Tiffany Bertrand
Annie Hansen

026 Green Horse Saddle Horse Walk Trot Pleasure

Jocelynn Babineau
lzzy Fransen
Sophia Ames

Jess Small

Star Thibodeau
Jan Pushard

027 TBD

No Entries

028 Open Western Pleasure

Carol Kane
Jason Warren
Grace Sughrue

029 Morgan Pleasure Horse English

Lauren Caruso

030 Junior Pleasure Horse

Addison Clukey
Amber Mulherin
Lucy Pruett
Lauren Caruso

031 Ladies Pleasure Horse

Carol Kane
Sophia Rowe
Danielle Withee
Emily Philbrook
Courtney Grant
Nicole Wentworth

Amy Rowe
Robyn Fransen
Robyn Fransen
Janine Hawkins
Amy Rowe
Jan Pushard

Carol Kane
Megan Shute
Jennifer Sughrue

Dan & Beth Steinke

Addison Clukey
Amber Mulherin
Lucy Pruett

Dan & Beth Steinke

Carol Kane

Amy Rowe
Danielle Withee
Zoey Theriault
Janine Hawkins
Annette Reynolds
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The Maine Event STATES Championship Horse Show
33 Constitution Avenue Skowhegan, ME 04976

Mary Field - Secretary
(207) 576-3641

Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

031.5 Ladies Pleasure Horse

1 352 Sedona Louise
351 Newmont's Final Answer

Natalie Gamage
Nicole Tibbetts

Natalie Gamage
Nicole Tibbetts

032 Green Horse Stock Horse WTC Pleasure

No Entries

033 Green Horse Saddle Horse WTC Pleasure

1 380

Tequila Sunrise

Addison Clukey

Addison Clukey

2 46 Hold My Halo Jessica O' Reilly Irish Whisper Farm
034 ASB 3 Gaited Country English Pleasure Horse Open
1 397 A Royal Opportunity Rebecca Gagnon Rebecca Gagnon

406

Our First Memories

Heidi Pepin

035 Junior Exhibitor Hack Horse/ Pony

Heidi Pepin

1 388 SMSE Rocket Man Charlotte Tyler Charlotte & Jessie Tyler

2 432 Shine The Light Piper McKane Piper McKane

3 355 DRF Double or Nuthin Savannah Alley Savannah Alley

4 380 Tequila Sunrise Addison Clukey Addison Clukey

5 354 He's A Mint Megan Higgins Elizabeth Barter

6 399 Big Dipper Taylor Watts Tessa Dugan

47 Shes Got Heart Maggie Avilla Lara & William Avilla
49 A River Runs Through It Gabby Denoncourt Sara Denoncourt
360 Hurs Zsadist Madisyn Larson Michelle Spencer
369 Maine Lee Knighthawk Lauren Caruso Dan & Beth Steinke
400 Chasing Your Dreams Kaylyn Couverette Kaylyn Couverette
405 One Enchanted Evening Hailey Boone Hailey Boone
427 Get Wild Madi Alley Amy Reny
430 BIF Spinderella Brianna Campbell Brianna Campbell
036 Limit Walk Trot Ranch Horse Pleasure

1 608 Zip Etched A Stone Sue Ferreira Sue Ferreira

2 254 50 Shades of Ray Terri Ray Terri Ray

3 365 Bye Bye Jay Bug Sarah Raye Emerson Sarah Raye Emerson

4 423 Chisums Miss Groupy Pam Schultz Melissa Demmons

5 416 Kalila Star lzzy Fransen Robyn Fransen

6 398 Zippin July Firefly Elayna VVan Ormer Elayna Van Ormer

037 Arabian/ Half Arabian Pleasure Horse
1 412 JC This Magic Moment Robyn Fransen Robyn Fransen

391

MVA Kahlua n Cream

Jess Small

Jess Small
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The Maine Event STATES Championship Horse Show

33 Constitution Avenue Skowhegan, ME 04976

Mary Field - Secretary
(207) 576-3641

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

365 Bye Bye Jay Bug

254 50 Shades of Ray

325 PSU Rockin The Rhythm
608 Zip Etched A Stone

423 Chisums Miss Groupy
398 Zippin July Firefly

428 All The Way To Mars

D O~ W N

416 Kalila Star

398 Zippin July Firefly
411 Cute As A Button
428 All The Way To Mars

A W N e

398 Zippin July Firefly
415 PV Chips Gettin It Done
254 50 Shades of Ray

48 Strictly Business
438 Just Call Me Lucy
417 PF Countin On Dilly
416 Kalila Star

D OB~ W N

307 Hot Machinery
414 HHA X Factor
357 Charlestown Firestorm
505 Potential To Be Amble
445 Infidels Playbook
12 All Cowgirls Rise
243 Slow Vitals
288 Jake's Finest Deed
390 ABD The Big Chill
434 WC My Charming Cristina

o Ok WN B

1 608 Zip Etched A Stone
398 Zippin July Firefly
3 417 PF Countin On Dilly

1 410 SMSE Reasonably Reason
411 Cute As A Button

Class Description
Shown By

038 Walk Trot Ranch Horse Pleasure

Sarah Raye Emerson
Terri Ray

Lisa King

Sue Ferreira

Pam Schultz

Elayna VVan Ormer
Ella Watts

039 Youth Walk Trot Ranch Pleasure

lzzy Fransen
Elayna VVan Ormer
Rae Philbrook
Ella Watts

040 Limit Ranch Horse Pleasure

Elayna Van Ormer
Nicole Wentworth
Terri Ray

Jessica O' Reilly
Heather Webster
Chantelle Babin
lzzy Fransen

041 Walk Trot/ Jog Adult Equitation

Abby Alexander
Sophia Ames
Elizabeth Pearce
Melissa Demmons
Annie Hansen
Alison Clarke
Christine Miller
Lilly Cowhen
Kamden Beaule
Star Thibodeau

042 Youth Ranch Horse Pleasure

Hannah Ferreira
Elayna VVan Ormer
Laci Sandvil

043 Open Pleasure Driving

Emily Philbrook
Courtney Grant

Owner

Sarah Raye Emerson
Terri Ray

Lisa King

Sue Ferreira
Melissa Demmons
Elayna Van Ormer
Ella Watts

Robyn Fransen
Elayna Van Ormer
Janine Hawkins
Ella Watts

Elayna Van Ormer
Annette Reynolds
Terri Ray

Irish Whisper Farm
Heather Webster
Laci Sandvil

Robyn Fransen

Abby Alexander
Robyn Fransen
Nicole Tibbetts
Melissa Demmons
Annie Hansen
Alison Clarke
Christine Miller
Amy Reny

Jess Small

Amy Rowe

Sue Ferreira
Elayna VVan Ormer
Laci Sandvil

Zoey Theriault
Janine Hawkins
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The Maine Event STATES Championship Horse Show
33 Constitution Avenue Skowhegan, ME 04976

Mary Field - Secretary
(207) 576-3641

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

044 Maine Event Versatility Class

Strictly Business

Jessica O' Reilly

044.5 Junior Equitation

Irish Whisper Farm

1 380 Tequila Sunrise Addison Clukey Addison Clukey
2 360 Hurs Zsadist Madisyn Larson Michelle Spencer
3 409 Walterway's Red Assets Lily Finley Lily Finley
4 400 Chasing Your Dreams Kaylyn Couverette Kaylyn Couverette
5 405 One Enchanted Evening Hailey Boone Hailey Boone
045 Ranch Horse Pleasure
1 608 Zip Etched A Stone Hannah Ferreira Sue Ferreira
2 1062 Chisums Lollipop Tobi Ackley Tobi Ackley
3 1060 RRF Heza Total Dream Danielle Withee Danielle Withee
4 254 50 Shades of Ray Terri Ray Terri Ray
5 438 Just Call Me Lucy Heather Webster Heather Webster
6 1061 Raining On Your Parade James Cunningham Gary Cunningham
045.5 Arabian/ Half Arabian Native Costume

1 390 ABD The Big Chill Kamden Beaule Jess Small

391 MVA Kahlua n Cream Jess Small Jess Small

046 Masters Pleasure Horse

1 700 Kid In A Candy Store Carol Kane Carol Kane
2 929 Made Pretty Jason Warren Megan Shute
3 363 Tjitske Lisa Sands Lisa Sands
4 1060 RRF Heza Total Dream Danielle Withee Danielle Withee
5 111 CBMF Man Of Fire Cyndee Sandvil Mike and Cyndee Sandvil

047 Maine Event WT Pleasure Stake Stock Horse Qualifier

243 Slow Vitals Christine Miller Christine Miller
265 Kiss My Potential Carole L. Mason Carole L. Mason
288 Jake's Finest Deed Lilly Cowhen Amy Reny

307 Hot Machinery Abby Alexander Abby Alexander
325 PSU Rockin The Rhythm Lisa King Lisa King

392 Heaven Gave Me Gold Nicole Wentworth Nicole Wentworth
444 Classic Case of NV Annie Hansen Annie Hansen
505 Potential To Be Amble Melissa Demmons Melissa Demmons

608
632
1052

Zip Etched A Stone
Lazy Day Loper
One Good Mechanic

Sue Ferreira
Emilee O'Hara
Donna Lariviere

Sue Ferreira
Maggie Pinkham
Donna Lariviere
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The Maine Event STATES Championship Horse Show

33 Constitution Avenue Skowhegan, ME 04976

Mary Field - Secretary
(207) 576-3641

Class Listing

Place Nbr

356
374
376
389
431

45
929
1056

351
352
353
356
362
380
388
409
427
432

1 1062
2 398
3 1060

1 1061
2 1060
3 390

1061
1060
417
365
390
428

a b~ W N

Horse

CBMF Strikiing Distance

Dreamacres Blowin' In The Wind

Miss Ester
Chandelle High Lite In The Sky
Heartland Pure Dynamite

ITZALLINTHEMOVES
Made Pretty
Necessarily Blue

Newmont's Final Answer
Sedona Louise

HPW Snapchat

CBMF Strikiing Distance
NSS East Coast Courage
Tequila Sunrise

SMSE Rocket Man
Walterway's Red Assets
Get Wild

Shine The Light

Chisums Lollipop
Zippin July Firefly
RRF Heza Total Dream

Raining On Your Parade
RRF Heza Total Dream
ABD The Big Chill

Raining On Your Parade
RRF Heza Total Dream
PF Countin On Dilly
Bye Bye Jay Bug

ABD The Big Chill

All The Way To Mars

Class Description

Shown By

Sunni Alley
Julianna Pepper
Amy Rowe

Jess Small
Brianna Campbell

Heather Cote
Jason Warren
Erin Desper

Nicole Tibbetts
Natalie Gamage
Catherine Clifford
Hali Goodwin
Madisyn Larson
Addison Clukey
Charlotte Tyler
Lily Finley

Madi Alley

Piper McKane

051 Reining

Tobi Ackley
Elayna VVan Ormer
Danielle Withee

052 Ranch Round Up

James Cunningham
Danielle Withee
Kamden Beaule

053 Barrel Racing

James Cunningham
Danielle Withee
Chantelle Babin
Sarah Raye Emerson
Kamden Beaule
Ella Watts

Owner

048 Maine Event WT Pleasure Stake Saddle Horse Qualifier

sunni Alley
Amy Rowe
Maggie Moses
Janine Hawkins
Amy Reny

049 Maine Event Pleasure Stake Stock Horse Qualifier

Rebecca Williams
Megan Shute
Erin Desper

050 Maine Event Pleasure Stake Saddle Horse Qualifier

Nicole Tibbetts
Natalie Gamage
Catherine Clifford
sunni Alley

Lisa Sands
Addison Clukey

Charlotte & Jessie Tyler

Lily Finley
Amy Reny
Piper McKane

Tobi Ackley
Elayna Van Ormer
Danielle Withee

Gary Cunningham
Danielle Withee
Jess Small

Gary Cunningham
Danielle Withee
Laci Sandvil

Sarah Raye Emerson
Jess Small

Ella Watts
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The Maine Event STATES Championship Horse Show

33 Constitution Avenue Skowhegan, ME 04976

Mary Field - Secretary
(207) 576-3641

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

632 Lazy Day Loper

265 Kiss My Potential

307 Hot Machinery

505 Potential To Be Amble
429 lzzy

392 Heaven Gave Me Gold

D O~ W N

632 Lazy Day Loper
411 Cute As A Button
395 So Dynamic In Gold
128 | Can't Drive 55
419 WD Lil Jetting Honor
413 My Little Pony
17 Smart Lil Dun
410 SMSE Reasonably Reason
429 lzzy

o Ok~ W N

860 Huntin A Babe
700 Kid In A Candy Store
307 Hot Machinery
325 PSU Rockin The Rhythm
394 Heavens Hot Chocolat
1056 Necessarily Blue
1102 Tacos and Beer

D O~ W N

860 Huntin A Babe
700 Kid In A Candy Store
307 Hot Machinery
632 Lazy Day Loper
1102 Tacos and Beer
1056 Necessarily Blue
395 So Dynamic In Gold
429 lzzy

o Ok WN B

Class Description
Shown By

054 Open Grooming Class

Emilee O'Hara
Carole L. Mason
Abby Alexander
Melissa Demmons
Olivia Roberts
Nicole Wentworth

055 Youth Showmanship

Emilee O'Hara
Rae Philbrook
Allie Moulton
Caleb Wills
Olivia Hanna
Evelyn Flannery
Sam Wagner
Zoey Theriault
Olivia Roberts

056 Adult Showmanship

Krissandra Fields
Carol Kane
Abby Alexander
Lisa King
Danielle Aziz
Erin Desper
Brianna Cantrall

057 Open Showmanship Championship 55,56

Krissandra Fields
Carol Kane
Abby Alexander
Emilee O'Hara
Brianna Cantrall
Erin Desper
Allie Moulton
Olivia Roberts

Owner

Maggie Pinkham
Carole L. Mason
Abby Alexander
Melissa Demmons
Olivia Roberts
Nicole Wentworth

Maggie Pinkham
Janine Hawkins
Nicole Wentworth
Chris Wills

Dawn Hanna
Sierra Adams
Sam Wagner
Zoey Theriault
Olivia Roberts

Krissandra Fields
Carol Kane
Abby Alexander
Lisa King
Danielle Aziz
Erin Desper
Brianna Cantrall

Krissandra Fields
Carol Kane

Abby Alexander
Maggie Pinkham
Brianna Cantrall
Erin Desper
Nicole Wentworth
Olivia Roberts
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The Maine Event STATES Championship Horse Show
33 Constitution Avenue Skowhegan, ME 04976

Mary Field - Secretary
(207) 576-3641

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

058 Open Halter Horse/ Pony Junior Handler

1 632 Lazy Day Loper Emilee O'Hara Maggie Pinkham
2 414 HHA X Factor lzzy Fransen Robyn Fransen
3 429 lzzy Olivia Roberts Olivia Roberts
4 410 SMSE Reasonably Reason Zoey Theriault Zoey Theriault
5 419 WD Lil Jetting Honor Olivia Hanna Dawn Hanna
6 431 Heartland Pure Dynamite Brianna Campbell Amy Reny
17 Smart Lil Dun Sam Wagner Sam Wagner
43 Eric Hazel Mulherin Amber Mulherin
111 CBMF Man Of Fire Kayla Watts Mike and Cyndee Sandvil
384 Sjors of Windy Hollow Farm Madelyn Lacroix Nicole Lacroix
411 Cute As A Button Rae Philbrook Janine Hawkins
421 Keeping The Faith Bristol Spofford Amy Reny
432 Shine The Light Piper McKane Piper McKane
059 Horse Colts & Fillies, Two Years & Younger
1 385 Zaria of Windy Hollow Farm Kendra Lyman-Hood Kendra Lyman-Hood
2 255 Gota Code Blue Rebecca Williams Sarah Chadbourne
3 386 J&Ls Totally Buff's Precious Lilly Valerie S. Caruso Valerie S. Caruso
4 368 SRF Trip Wire Vicki Quesada Vicki Quesada
5 382 Birchcrest Exceptionally Buff Jennifer Dodge Jennifer Dodge
6 364 Hallmark's Mac Markham Sarah Raye Emerson Dawn Higgins
392 Heaven Gave Me Gold Nicole Wentworth Nicole Wentworth
394 Heavens Hot Chocolat Danielle Aziz Danielle Aziz
060 Ranch Horse In Hand
1 253 WQ Jus Plain Twisted Amanda Haiss Amanda Haiss
2 608 Zip Etched A Stone Sue Ferreira Sue Ferreira
3 429 lzzy Olivia Roberts Olivia Roberts
4 365 Bye Bye Jay Bug Sarah Raye Emerson Sarah Raye Emerson
5 415 PV Chips Gettin It Done Nicole Wentworth Annette Reynolds
6 417 PF Countin On Dilly Laci Sandvil Laci Sandvil
325 PSU Rockin The Rhythm Lisa King Lisa King
398 Zippin July Firefly Elayna VVan Ormer Elayna Van Ormer
423 Chisums Miss Groupy Pam Schultz Melissa Demmons
425 HEH All Dolled Up Kayla Watts Amy Reny
428 All The Way To Mars Ella Watts Ella Watts
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The Maine Event STATES Championship Horse Show

33 Constitution Avenue Skowhegan, ME 04976

Mary Field - Secretary
(207) 576-3641

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

632 Lazy Day Loper
1102 Tacos and Beer
265 Kiss My Potential
255 Gota Code Blue
608 Zip Etched A Stone
12 All Cowgirls Rise
17 Smart Lil Dun
364 Hallmark's Mac Markham
394 Heavens Hot Chocolat
429 lzzy
505 Potential To Be Amble

D O~ W N

632 Lazy Day Loper
700 Kid In A Candy Store
255 Gota Code Blue
307 Hot Machinery
1102 Tacos and Beer
381 Carpe Diem
12 All Cowgirls Rise
17 Smart Lil Dun
128 | Can't Drive 55
325 PSU Rockin The Rhythm
364 Hallmark's Mac Markham
505 Potential To Be Amble
608 Zip Etched A Stone

o Ok W N

444 Classic Case of NV
700 Kid In A Candy Store
307 Hot Machinery
265 Kiss My Potential
608 Zip Etched A Stone
12 All Cowgirls Rise
364 Hallmark's Mac Markham
381 Carpe Diem
1102 Tacos and Beer

o OB~ W N

Class Description

Shown By

061 Quarter Horse Halter, Open

Emilee O'Hara
Brianna Cantrall
Carole L. Mason
Rebecca Williams
Sue Ferreira
Alison Clarke
Sam Wagner
Sarah Raye Emerson
Danielle Aziz
Olivia Roberts
Melissa Demmons

062 Western Horse In Hand

Emilee O'Hara
Carol Kane
Rebecca Williams
Abby Alexander
Brianna Cantrall
Carol Messer
Alison Clarke
Sam Wagner
Caleb Wills

Lisa King

Sarah Raye Emerson
Melissa Demmons
Sue Ferreira

063 Color Breed Model Horse

Annie Hansen

Carol Kane

Abby Alexander
Carole L. Mason
Sue Ferreira

Alison Clarke

Sarah Raye Emerson
Carol Messer
Brianna Cantrall

Owner

Maggie Pinkham
Brianna Cantrall
Carole L. Mason
Sarah Chadbourne
Sue Ferreira
Alison Clarke
Sam Wagner
Dawn Higgins
Danielle Aziz
Olivia Roberts
Melissa Demmons

Maggie Pinkham
Carol Kane

Sarah Chadbourne
Abby Alexander
Brianna Cantrall
Carol Messer
Alison Clarke
Sam Wagner
Chris Wills

Lisa King

Dawn Higgins
Melissa Demmons
Sue Ferreira

Annie Hansen
Carol Kane
Abby Alexander
Carole L. Mason
Sue Ferreira
Alison Clarke
Dawn Higgins
Carol Messer
Brianna Cantrall
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The Maine Event STATES Championship Horse Show

33 Constitution Avenue Skowhegan, ME 04976

Mary Field - Secretary

(207) 576-3641

Class Listing

Place Nbr

381
265
385

12
444
364
384
414
429
435

D A~ WN B

352
410
361
432
389
369
390

o OB~ W N

1 385
384

354
3 377

1 391
390

1 1056
2 377
3 384
4 435

Horse

Carpe Diem

Kiss My Potential

Zaria of Windy Hollow Farm
All Cowgirls Rise

Classic Case of NV
Hallmark's Mac Markham
Sjors of Windy Hollow Farm
HHA X Factor

lzzy

Kai B. B.

Sedona Louise

SMSE Reasonably Reason

SLC The Noble Pro

Shine The Light

Chandelle High Lite In The Sky
Maine Lee Knighthawk

ABD The Big Chill

Zaria of Windy Hollow Farm
Sjors of Windy Hollow Farm

EG Milargo
He's A Mint
Globetrotter's World Title

MVA Kahlua n Cream
ABD The Big Chill

Necessarily Blue
Globetrotter's World Title
Sjors of Windy Hollow Farm
Kai B. B.

Class Description
Shown By

064 Open Halter Horse/ Pony

Carol Messer

Carole L. Mason
Kendra Lyman-Hood
Alison Clarke

Annie Hansen

Sarah Raye Emerson
Nicole Lacroix

lzzy Fransen

Olivia Roberts
Crystal Camron

065 Morgan In Hand, Open

Natalie Gamage
Zoey Theriault
Alexis Ivers
Piper McKane
Jess Small
Lauren Caruso
Kamden Beaule

065.5 Feathered Horse In Hand
Kendra Lyman-Hood
Nicole Lacroix
066 Saddlebred In Hand, Open

Amber Mulherin
Allyson Barter
Sophia Rowe

067 Arabian/ Half Arabian Halter

Jess Small
Kamden Beaule

068 English Horse In Hand

Erin Desper
Sophia Rowe
Nicole Lacroix
Crystal Camron

Owner

Carol Messer

Carole L. Mason
Kendra Lyman-Hood
Alison Clarke

Annie Hansen

Dawn Higgins
Nicole Lacroix
Robyn Fransen
Olivia Roberts
Crystal Camron

Natalie Gamage
Zoey Theriault

Lisa Sands

Piper McKane
Janine Hawkins
Dan & Beth Steinke
Jess Small

Kendra Lyman-Hood
Nicole Lacroix

Amber Mulherin
Elizabeth Barter
Amy Rowe

Jess Small
Jess Small

Erin Desper
Amy Rowe
Nicole Lacroix
Crystal Camron
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The Maine Event STATES Championship Horse Show

33 Constitution Avenue Skowhegan, ME 04976

Mary Field - Secretary
(207) 576-3641

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

431 Heartland Pure Dynamite
411 Cute As A Button
421 Keeping The Faith

43 Eric

A W N e

444 Classic Case of NV
265 Kiss My Potential
1102 Tacos and Beer
700 Kid In A Candy Store
632 Lazy Day Loper
255 Gota Code Blue
352 Sedona Louise
354 He's A Mint
384 Sjors of Windy Hollow Farm
385 Zaria of Windy Hollow Farm
429 lzzy
431 Heartland Pure Dynamite

o Ok~ W N

1 382 Birchcrest Exceptionally Buff
368 SRF Trip Wire
3 386 J&Ls Totally Buff's Precious Lilly

Class Description
Shown By

069 Pony In Hand

Brianna Campbell
Emily Philbrook
Bristol Spofford
Hazel Mulherin

Owner

Amy Reny
Janine Hawkins
Amy Reny
Amber Mulherin

070 $500 Halter Maine Event State Stake/ Championship

Annie Hansen
Carole L. Mason
Brianna Cantrall
Carol Kane
Emilee O'Hara
Rebecca Williams
Natalie Gamage
Allyson Barter
Nicole Lacroix
Dawn Lacasse
Olivia Roberts
Brianna Campbell

071 Miniature Horse In Hand, 2 & Under

Jennifer Dodge
Vicki Quesada
Valerie S. Caruso

Annie Hansen
Carole L. Mason
Brianna Cantrall
Carol Kane
Maggie Pinkham
Sarah Chadbourne
Natalie Gamage
Elizabeth Barter
Nicole Lacroix
Kendra Lyman-Hood
Olivia Roberts
Amy Reny

Jennifer Dodge
Vicki Quesada
Valerie S. Caruso

071.5 Miniature Horse In Hand, Stallions & Geldings

1 382 Birchcrest Exceptionally Buff
366 Vanity Groves Split Decision

3 368 SRF Trip Wire
383 Birchcrest Exceptional April Wind

Jennifer Dodge
Mark Letourneau
Vicki Quesada
Jennifer Dodge

Jennifer Dodge
Cathy Mc Devitt,
Vicki Quesada
Jennifer Dodge

071.6 Miniature Horse In Hand, Stallions & Geldings, Junior Handler

1 382 Birchcrest Exceptionally Buff

1 367 DVM Tyson's Ever Better Than |
Pictured

2 386 J&Ls Totally Buff's Precious Lilly

Brian Lear

072 Miniature Horse In Hand, Mares

Cathy McDevitt

Valerie S. Caruso

Jennifer Dodge

Cathy Mc Devitt,

Valerie S. Caruso

072.6 Miniature Horse In Hand, Mares, Junior Handler

1 433 Cottonhill Bay Watch
387 Grassmere's Supreme Elegance

Maddison Bolduc
Allie Caverly

Michelle Campbell
Michelle Campbell
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The Maine Event STATES Championship Horse Show
33 Constitution Avenue Skowhegan, ME 04976

Mary Field - Secretary
(207) 576-3641

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By

073 Miniature Horse In Hand Best Multi Color

Owner

1 366 Vanity Groves Split Decision Mark Letourneau Cathy Mc Deuvitt,
073.6 Miniature Horse In Hand Best Multi Color, Junior Handler

1 387 Grassmere's Supreme Elegance Allie Caverly Michelle Campbell

074 Miniature Horse In Hand Best Solid Color

1 382 Birchcrest Exceptionally Buff Jennifer Dodge Jennifer Dodge

2 368 SRF Trip Wire Vicki Quesada Vicki Quesada

3 383 Birchcrest Exceptional April Wind John Dodge Jennifer Dodge

4 386 J&Ls Totally Buff's Precious Lilly Valerie S. Caruso Valerie S. Caruso

074.6 Miniature Horse In Hand Best Solid Color, Junior Handler

Michelle Campbell

Michelle Campbell

Michelle Campbell

Cathy Mc Devitt,

Cathy Mc Devitt,

Michelle Campbell
Valerie S. Caruso

Michelle Campbell
Michelle Campbell

Michelle Campbell
Michelle Campbell

1 382 Birchcrest Exceptionally Buff Brian Lear Jennifer Dodge
2 420 Lt. Dan's Magnificent Toy Bryce Caverly
3 383 Birchcrest Exceptional April Wind Aubreana Brassbridge Jennifer Dodge
4 433 Cottonhill Bay Watch Maddison Bolduc
075 Miniature Horse In Hand Stock Type
1 383 Birchcrest Exceptional April Wind Jennifer Dodge Jennifer Dodge
075.6 Miniature Horse In Hand Stock Type, Junior Handler
1 383 Birchcrest Exceptional April Wind Aubreana Brassbridge Jennifer Dodge
420 Lt. Dan's Magnificent Toy Bryce Caverly
076 Miniature Horse In Hand Championship
1 367 DVM Tyson's Ever Better Than | Cathy McDevitt
Pictured
2 366 Vanity Groves Split Decision Mark Letourneau
3 382 Birchcrest Exceptionally Buff Jennifer Dodge Jennifer Dodge
4 383 Birchcrest Exceptional April Wind John Dodge Jennifer Dodge
5 368 SRF Trip Wire Vicki Quesada Vicki Quesada
6 433 Cottonhill Bay Watch Maddison Bolduc
386 J&Ls Totally Buff's Precious Lilly Valerie S. Caruso
387 Grassmere's Supreme Elegance Allie Caverly
420 Lt. Dan's Magnificent Toy Bryce Caverly
077 Miniature Horse Obstacles
1 382 Birchcrest Exceptionally Buff Jennifer Dodge Jennifer Dodge
2 383 Birchcrest Exceptional April Wind Jennifer Dodge Jennifer Dodge
3 420 Lt. Dan's Magnificent Toy Bryce Caverly
4 433 Cottonhill Bay Watch Maddison Bolduc
5 387 Grassmere's Supreme Elegance Allie Caverly

Michelle Campbell
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The Maine Event STATES Championship Horse Show

33 Constitution Avenue Skowhegan, ME 04976

Mary Field - Secretary
(207) 576-3641

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

393 FEELZLYKHEAVNTOTOUCH
307 Hot Machinery
325 PSU Rockin The Rhythm
243 Slow Vitals
398 Zippin July Firefly
12 All Cowgirls Rise
418 Roma
632 Lazy Day Loper

o O~ W N

1 929 Made Pretty
2 253 WQ Jus Plain Twisted

1 372 Jerry's Pepto One

1 372 Jerry's Pepto One
415 PV Chips Gettin It Done
1060 RRF Heza Total Dream

w N

356 CBMF Strikiing Distance
419 WD Lil Jetting Honor
403 In Like Flynn
399 Big Dipper
358 Withchtrot's Handsome Is
421 Keeping The Faith

17 Smart Lil Dun

43 Eric

50 Over The Moon
253 WQ Jus Plain Twisted
376 Miss Ester
391 MVA Kahlua n Cream
411 Cute As A Button
425 HEH All Dolled Up

o Ok WN B

Class Description
Shown By

078 Lead Line Showmanship

No Entries

079 Open Walk Trot Horsemanship

Nicole Wentworth
Abby Alexander
Lisa King
Christine Miller
Elayna VVan Ormer
Alison Clarke
Alexis Davison
Emilee O'Hara

080 Open Horsemanship

Jason Warren
Amanda Haiss

081 Lead Line Equitation

Nevaeh King

082 Lead Line Pleasure

Nevaeh King
Liam Davis
Hadleigh Cunningham

083 Walk Trot Pleasure ( Riders 11& Under)

Sunni Alley
Olivia Hanna
Natalie Vannah
Tessa Dugan
Paisley Larson
Bristol Spofford
Sam Wagner
Hazel Mulherin
Emilie Kirby
Ralph Haiss
Maggie Moses
Allison Watts
Rae Philbrook
Kayla Watts

084 ASB Country Pleasure Western

No Entries

Owner

Rebecca Reynolds
Abby Alexander
Lisa King
Christine Miller
Elayna VVan Ormer
Alison Clarke
Alexis Davison
Maggie Pinkham

Megan Shute
Amanda Haiss

Amy Rowe

Amy Rowe
Annette Reynolds
Danielle Withee

Sunni Alley
Dawn Hanna
Sarah Lettre
Tessa Dugan
Michelle Spencer
Amy Reny

Sam Wagner
Amber Mulherin
Scott Kirby
Amanda Haiss
Maggie Moses
Jess Small
Janine Hawkins
Amy Reny
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The Maine Event STATES Championship Horse Show
33 Constitution Avenue Skowhegan, ME 04976

Mary Field - Secretary

(207) 576-3641

Class Listing

Place Nbr

353
410
355
396
360
369

D O~ W N

632
357
413
288
359
430
128
374
378
395
416
431

o Ok~ W N

608
307
414
371
243
254

12
390
392
402
418
434
445
505

o OB~ W N

Horse

HPW Snapchat

SMSE Reasonably Reason
DRF Double or Nuthin
Sea Spirit Enchanted Ruby
Hurs Zsadist

Maine Lee Knighthawk

Lazy Day Loper
Charlestown Firestorm
My Little Pony

Jake's Finest Deed
Tom Tom Tango

BIF Spinderella

I Can't Drive 55

Dreamacres Blowin' In The Wind

Identity Theft

So Dynamic In Gold
Kalila Star

Heartland Pure Dynamite

Zip Etched A Stone

Hot Machinery

HHA X Factor

Careful What You Wish 4
Slow Vitals

50 Shades of Ray

All Cowgirls Rise

ABD The Big Chill
Heaven Gave Me Gold
Heir American

Roma

WC My Charming Cristina
Infidels Playbook
Potential To Be Amble

Class Description

Shown By

085 Morgan Pleasure Horse Junior Exhibitor

Catherine Clifford
Zoey Theriault
Savannah Alley
Maya LeBrun
Madisyn Larson
Lauren Caruso

086 Walk Trot Pleasure Horse 12-17

Emilee O'Hara
Brielle Green
Evelyn Flannery
Lilly Cowhen
Avery Moore
Annie Whitney
Caleb Wills
Julianna Pepper
Jocelynn Babineau
Allie Moulton
lzzy Fransen
Brianna Campbell

087 Ladies Walk Trot

Sue Ferreira
Abby Alexander
Sophia Ames
Isabella Rowe
Christine Miller
Terri Ray
Alison Clarke
Kamden Beaule
Nicole Wentworth
Marcy Caton
Alexis Davison
Star Thibodeau

Elizabeth Whitaker

Melissa Demmons

088 Morgan English Pleasure Championship 29

No Entries

Owner

Catherine Clifford
Zoey Theriault
Savannah Alley
Sarah Lettre
Michelle Spencer

Dan & Beth Steinke

Maggie Pinkham
Nicole Tibbetts
Sierra Adams
Amy Reny
Michelle Spencer
Brianna Campbell
Chris Wills

Amy Rowe

Amy Rowe
Nicole Wentworth
Robyn Fransen
Amy Reny

Sue Ferreira
Abby Alexander
Robyn Fransen
Amy Rowe
Christine Miller
Terri Ray

Alison Clarke
Jess Small

Nicole Wentworth
Marcy Caton
Alexis Davison
Amy Rowe

Annie Hansen
Melissa Demmons
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The Maine Event STATES Championship Horse Show
33 Constitution Avenue Skowhegan, ME 04976

Mary Field - Secretary

(207) 576-3641

Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By

089 Walk Trot Equitation 12-17

1 632 Lazy Day Loper Emilee O'Hara
2 128 1 Can't Drive 55 Caleb Wills
3 378 ldentity Theft Jocelynn Babineau
4 357 Charlestown Firestorm Brielle Green
5 413 My Little Pony Evelyn Flannery
6 359 Tom Tom Tango Avery Moore
395 So Dynamic In Gold Allie Moulton
090 ASB Show Pleasure Junior Exhibitor
1 409 Walterway's Red Assets Lily Finley
404 Lead With A Kiss Kennedy Reno
091 Morgan Horse Pleasure Western
No Entries
092 Walk Trot Equitation 11 & Under
1 403 In Like Flynn Natalie Vannah
2 356 CBMF Strikiing Distance Sunni Alley
3 419 WD Lil Jetting Honor Olivia Hanna
4 376 Miss Ester Maggie Moses
5 50 Over The Moon Emilie Kirby
6 425 HEH All Dolled Up Kayla Watts
17 Smart Lil Dun Sam Wagner
43 Eric Hazel Mulherin
253 WQ Jus Plain Twisted Ralph Haiss
358 Withchtrot's Handsome Is Paisley Larson
396 Sea Spirit Enchanted Ruby Allison Watts
411 Cute As A Button Rae Philbrook
421 Keeping The Faith Bristol Spofford
093 ASB English Show Pleasure Open
1 408 Walterway's Kiss Me Again Brent Berry
093.5 ASB Show Pleasure Junior Exhibitor
1 373 Baba Simpson Sophia Rowe

Owner

Maggie Pinkham
Chris Wills

Amy Rowe
Nicole Tibbetts
Sierra Adams
Michelle Spencer
Nicole Wentworth

Lily Finley
Kennedy Reno

Sarah Lettre
Sunni Alley
Dawn Hanna
Maggie Moses
Scott Kirby
Amy Reny

Sam Wagner
Amber Mulherin
Amanda Haiss
Michelle Spencer
Sarah Lettre
Janine Hawkins
Amy Reny

Brent Berry

Amy Rowe
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The Maine Event STATES Championship Horse Show

33 Constitution Avenue Skowhegan, ME 04976

Mary Field - Secretary

(207) 576-3641

Class Listing

Place Nbr

307
414
243
288
505
390

12
418

o Ok WN B

388
253
369
373
438

46

43

48
362
365
371
379
416
418

D OB~ W N

Horse

Hot Machinery

HHA X Factor

Slow Vitals

Jake's Finest Deed
Potential To Be Amble
ABD The Big Chill
All Cowgirls Rise
Roma

SMSE Rocket Man

WQ Jus Plain Twisted
Maine Lee Knighthawk
Baba Simpson

Just Call Me Lucy

Hold My Halo

Eric

Strictly Business

NSS East Coast Courage
Bye Bye Jay Bug
Careful What You Wish 4
Spicey Nacho

Kalila Star

Roma

Class Description

Shown By

950

Arab/ Half Arab Pleasure Cha

No Entries

Abby Alexander
Sophia Ames
Christine Miller
Lilly Cowhen
Melissa Demmons
Kamden Beaule
Alison Clarke
Alexis Davison

096 Family & Friends Pleasure Stake

Charlotte Tyler
Ralph Haiss
Lauren Caruso
Julianna Pepper
Heather Webster
Gabby Denoncourt
Hazel Mulherin
Jessica O' Reilly
Parker Sands
Sarah Raye Emerson
Isabella Rowe
Emerson Rowe
lzzy Fransen
Alexis Davison

Owner

094 Arabian/ Half Arab Hunter Pleasure Championship

095 Walk Trot/ Jog Equitation Adult Championship 41

Abby Alexander
Robyn Fransen
Christine Miller
Amy Reny
Melissa Demmons
Jess Small

Alison Clarke
Alexis Davison

Charlotte & Jessie Tyler

Amanda Haiss

Dan & Beth Steinke

Amy Rowe

Heather Webster
Irish Whisper Farm

Amber Mulherin
Irish Whisper Farm
Lisa Sands

Sarah Raye Emerson

Amy Rowe

Amy Rowe

Robyn Fransen

Alexis Davison
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The Maine Event STATES Championship Horse Show
33 Constitution Avenue Skowhegan, ME 04976

Mary Field - Secretary
(207) 576-3641

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner
097 Junior Exhibitor Hack Horse/ Pony Championship 35

1 388 SMSE Rocket Man Charlotte Tyler Charlotte & Jessie Tyler
3 430 BIF Spinderella Brianna Campbell Brianna Campbell
4 399 Big Dipper Taylor Watts Tessa Dugan
5 47 Shes Got Heart Maggie Avilla Lara & William Avilla
6 405 One Enchanted Evening Hailey Boone Hailey Boone

49 A River Runs Through It Gabby Denoncourt Sara Denoncourt

354

He's A Mint

Megan Higgins

Elizabeth Barter

355 DRF Double or Nuthin Savannah Alley Savannah Alley
360 Hurs Zsadist Madisyn Larson Michelle Spencer
400 Chasing Your Dreams Kaylyn Couverette Kaylyn Couverette
427 Get Wild Madi Alley Amy Reny

432 Shine The Light Piper McKane Piper McKane

097.5 Adult Walk Trot Pleasure

1 608 Zip Etched A Stone Sue Ferreira Sue Ferreira
2 307 Hot Machinery Abby Alexander Abby Alexander
3 243 Slow Vitals Christine Miller Christine Miller
4 325 PSU Rockin The Rhythm Lisa King Lisa King
5 423 Chisums Miss Groupy Pam Schultz Melissa Demmons
098 ASB 3 Gaited Park
No Entries
099 ASB Country Pleasure Western Championship 84
No Entries
100 Open Costume Class
1 410 SMSE Reasonably Reason Zoey Theriault Zoey Theriault
2 47 Shes Got Heart Maggie Avilla Lara & William Avilla
3 411 Cute As A Button Rae Philbrook Janine Hawkins
4 420 Lt. Dan's Magnificent Toy Bryce Caverly Michelle Campbell
4 1060 RRF Heza Total Dream Hadleigh Cunningham Danielle Withee
5 50 Over The Moon Emilie Kirby Scott Kirby
5 428 All The Way To Mars Ella Watts Ella Watts
6 49 A River Runs Through It Gabby Denoncourt Sara Denoncourt
6 387 Grassmere's Supreme Elegance Allie Caverly Michelle Campbell
101 Ladies Pleasure Walk Trot Championship 87
2 371 Careful What You Wish 4 Isabella Rowe Amy Rowe
3 390 ABD The Big Chill Kamden Beaule Jess Small
4 434 WC My Charming Cristina Star Thibodeau Amy Rowe
5 418 Roma Liam Davis Alexis Davison

608

Zip Etched A Stone

Hannah Ferreira

Sue Ferreira
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The Maine Event STATES Championship Horse Show
33 Constitution Avenue Skowhegan, ME 04976

Mary Field - Secretary

(207) 576-3641

Class Listing

Place Nbr

1 700
929

608
423
365
398
325

a b~ wWw N

1 111

1 410
2 411

253
1062
1060

438

415
1061

D O A W N

356
1052
608
632
265
431
307
374
376
389
392

o OB~ W N

Horse

Kid In A Candy Store
Made Pretty

Zip Etched A Stone
Chisums Miss Groupy
Bye Bye Jay Bug

Zippin July Firefly

PSU Rockin The Rhythm

CBMF Man Of Fire

SMSE Reasonably Reason
Cute As A Button

WQ Jus Plain Twisted
Chisums Lollipop

RRF Heza Total Dream
Just Call Me Lucy

PV Chips Gettin It Done
Raining On Your Parade

CBMF Strikiing Distance

One Good Mechanic

Zip Etched A Stone

Lazy Day Loper

Kiss My Potential

Heartland Pure Dynamite

Hot Machinery

Dreamacres Blowin' In The Wind
Miss Ester

Chandelle High Lite In The Sky
Heaven Gave Me Gold

Class Description

Shown By

102 Open Western Pleasure Championship 28

Carol Kane
Jason Warren

103 ASB Fine Harness Open Stake

No Entries

Owner

Carol Kane
Megan Shute

104 $200 Ranch Horse Pleasure Walk Trot Stake

Sue Ferreira

Pam Schultz

Sarah Raye Emerson
Elayna VVan Ormer
Lisa King

105 Roadster Under Saddle Championship 12

Cyndee Sandvil

106 Open Pleasure Driving Horse

Emily Philbrook
Courtney Grant

107 $200 Ranch Horse Pleasure Stake

Amanda Haiss
Tobi Ackley
Danielle Withee
Heather Webster
Nicole Wentworth
James Cunningham

108 $750 Maine Event WT Pleasure Stake

Sunni Alley
Donna Lariviere
Sue Ferreira
Emilee O'Hara
Carole L. Mason
Brianna Campbell
Abby Alexander
Amy Rowe
Maggie Moses
Jess Small

Nicole Wentworth

Sue Ferreira
Melissa Demmons
Sarah Raye Emerson
Elayna Van Ormer
Lisa King

Mike and Cyndee Sandvil

Zoey Theriault
Janine Hawkins

Amanda Haiss
Tobi Ackley
Danielle Withee
Heather Webster
Annette Reynolds
Gary Cunningham

Sunni Alley
Donna Lariviere
Sue Ferreira
Maggie Pinkham
Carole L. Mason
Amy Reny
Abby Alexander
Amy Rowe
Maggie Moses
Janine Hawkins
Nicole Wentworth
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The Maine Event STATES Championship Horse Show Mary Field - Secretary
33 Constitution Avenue Skowhegan, ME 04976 (207) 576-3641

Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

109 $1500 Maine Event Pleasure Stake

1 356 CBMF Strikiing Distance Hali Goodwin sunni Alley
2 1056 Necessarily Blue Erin Desper Erin Desper
3 388 SMSE Rocket Man Charlotte Tyler Charlotte & Jessie Tyler
4 432 Shine The Light Piper McKane Piper McKane
5 380 Tequila Sunrise Addison Clukey Addison Clukey
6 353 HPW Snapchat Catherine Clifford Catherine Clifford
45 ITZALLINTHEMOVES Heather Cote Rebecca Williams
351 Newmont's Final Answer Nicole Tibbetts Nicole Tibbetts
929 Made Pretty Jason Warren Megan Shute
110 ASB 3 Gaited Park Championship 98
No Entries
111 WT Ranch Riding Championship ( Pattern) 2
1 325 PSU Rockin The Rhythm Lisa King Lisa King
2 1057 Zip Me A Miracle Grace Sughrue Jennifer Sughrue
3 423 Chisums Miss Groupy Pam Schultz Melissa Demmons
4 411 Cute As A Button Rae Philbrook Janine Hawkins
5 428 All The Way To Mars Ella Watts Ella Watts
112 Youth Ranch Riding Championship (Pattern) 4
1 1057 Zip Me A Miracle Grace Sughrue Jennifer Sughrue
428 All The Way To Mars Ella Watts Ella Watts
113 Ranch Riding Championship (Pattern) 3
1 1062 Chisums Lollipop Tobi Ackley Tobi Ackley
2 1060 RRF Heza Total Dream Danielle Withee Danielle Withee
3 438 Just Call Me Lucy Heather Webster Heather Webster
4 1061 Raining On Your Parade James Cunningham Gary Cunningham
114 Walk Trot Equitation, 11 & Under Championship 92
1 403 In Like Flynn Natalie Vannah Sarah Lettre
2 356 CBMF Strikiing Distance Sunni Alley Sunni Alley
3 419 WD Lil Jetting Honor Olivia Hanna Dawn Hanna
4 379 Spicey Nacho Maggie Moses Amy Rowe
5 358 Withchtrot's Handsome Is Paisley Larson Michelle Spencer
6 396 Sea Spirit Enchanted Ruby Allison Watts Sarah Lettre
17 Smart Lil Dun Sam Wagner Sam Wagner
43 Eric Hazel Mulherin Amber Mulherin
50 Over The Moon Emilie Kirby Scott Kirby
421 Keeping The Faith Bristol Spofford Amy Reny
425 HEH All Dolled Up Kayla Watts Amy Reny
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The Maine Event STATES Championship Horse Show

33 Constitution Avenue Skowhegan, ME 04976

Mary Field - Secretary

(207) 576-3641

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

o Ok WN B A w N a B~ W N D O~ W N

D OB~ W N

1052
608
307
505
371
357

12
243
390

362
430
307
424

45

388
111
47
49

432
1056
380
424
352
44

359
398

50
374
375
243
389

One Good Mechanic

Zip Etched A Stone

Hot Machinery

Potential To Be Amble
Careful What You Wish 4
Charlestown Firestorm
All Cowgirls Rise

Slow Vitals

ABD The Big Chill

NSS East Coast Courage
BIF Spinderella

Hot Machinery

Maudie Investor
ITZALLINTHEMOVES

SMSE Rocket Man
CBMF Man Of Fire
Shes Got Heart

A River Runs Through It

Shine The Light
Necessarily Blue
Tequila Sunrise
Maudie Investor
Sedona Louise
EG Milargo

Tom Tom Tango
Zippin July Firefly
Over The Moon

Dreamacres Blowin' In The Wind

Caraway To Heaven
Slow Vitals

Chandelle High Lite In The Sky

Class Description
Shown By

Owner

115 Walk Trot/ Jog Pleasure Adult Championship 21

Donna Lariviere
Sue Ferreira
Abby Alexander
Melissa Demmons
Isabella Rowe
Elizabeth Pearce
Alison Clarke
Christine Miller
Kamden Beaule

Donna Lariviere
Sue Ferreira
Abby Alexander
Melissa Demmons
Amy Rowe
Nicole Tibbetts
Alison Clarke
Christine Miller
Jess Small

116 Color Breed Pleasure Horse Championship 17

Lisa Sands
Brianna Campbell
Maggie Pinkham
Lydia Currier
Natalie Ventura

117 Road Hack Championship 15

Charlotte Tyler
Cyndee Sandvil
Maggie Avilla
Gabby Denoncourt

Lisa Sands
Brianna Campbell
Abby Alexander
Amy Reny
Rebecca Williams

Charlotte & Jessie Tyler
Mike and Cyndee Sandvil
Lara & William Avilla
Sara Denoncourt

118 Limit Pleasure Horse/ Pony Championship 20

Piper McKane
Erin Desper
Addison Clukey
Lydia Currier
Natalie Gamage
Amber Mulherin

119 Walk Trot Limit Horse Championship 8

Madisyn Larson
Elayna VVan Ormer
Emilie Kirby
Julianna Pepper
Jan Pushard
Christine Miller
Jess Small

Piper McKane
Erin Desper
Addison Clukey
Amy Reny
Natalie Gamage
Amber Mulherin

Michelle Spencer
Elayna Van Ormer
Scott Kirby

Amy Rowe

Jan Pushard
Christine Miller
Janine Hawkins
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The Maine Event STATES Championship Horse Show

33 Constitution Avenue Skowhegan, ME 04976

Mary Field - Secretary

(207) 576-3641

Class Listing

Place Nbr
1 929
2 700
3 363
4 1060

929
434
1060
396
372

W N

929
434
1060
396

B~ W N

402
434
3 929

1 402
434
3 929

372
434
700
360
371

aa b~ W NP

434
372
360
371

A~ W N e

Horse

Made Pretty

Kid In A Candy Store
Tjitske

RRF Heza Total Dream

Made Pretty

WC My Charming Cristina
RRF Heza Total Dream
Sea Spirit Enchanted Ruby
Jerry's Pepto One

Made Pretty

WC My Charming Cristina
RRF Heza Total Dream
Sea Spirit Enchanted Ruby

Heir American
WC My Charming Cristina
Made Pretty

Heir American
WC My Charming Cristina
Made Pretty

Jerry's Pepto One

WC My Charming Cristina
Kid In A Candy Store
Hurs Zsadist

Careful What You Wish 4

WC My Charming Cristina
Jerry's Pepto One

Hurs Zsadist

Careful What You Wish 4

Class Description

Shown By

120 Masters Pleasure Championship 46

Jason Warren
Carol Kane
Lisa Sands
Danielle Withee

121 Lead Line Pleasure Horse 8 & U

Averie Shute

Nevaeh King
Hadleigh Cunningham
Katherine Tyrol
Nevaeh King

Owner

Megan Shute
Carol Kane
Lisa Sands
Danielle Withee

Megan Shute
Amy Rowe
Danielle Withee
Sarah Lettre
Amy Rowe

122 Lead Line Pleasure Championship 8 & U 82,121

Averie Shute

Nevaeh King
Hadleigh Cunningham
Katherine Tyrol

123 Lead Line Equitation 8 & U

Gavin Caton
Nevaeh King
Averie Shute

Megan Shute
Amy Rowe
Danielle Withee
Sarah Lettre

Marcy Caton
Amy Rowe
Megan Shute

124 Lead Line Equitation Championship 8& U 81,123

Gavin Caton
Nevaeh King
Averie Shute

125 Lead Line Walk Only

Brady Pelletier
Zoey Thibodeau
Cooper Fields
Heavenly Aube
Deanna Bridges

126 Lead Line Walk Only Championship 78,125

Zoey Thbodeau
Brady Pelletier

Heavenly Aube
Deanna Bridges

Marcy Caton
Amy Rowe
Megan Shute

Amy Rowe
Amy Rowe
Carol Kane
Michelle Spencer
Amy Rowe

Amy Rowe
Amy Rowe
Michelle Spencer
Amy Rowe
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The Maine Event STATES Championship Horse Show
33 Constitution Avenue Skowhegan, ME 04976

Mary Field - Secretary

(207) 576-3641

Class Listing

Place Nbr

1 398
417

929
1057
860
505

A w N

400
44

632
505
12
1057
45
1102
50
307

o Ok~ W N

365
608
254
325
423
428

o OB~ W N

632
288
359
431
413
430
128
374

o OB~ W N

Horse

Zippin July Firefly
PF Countin On Dilly

Made Pretty

Zip Me A Miracle
Huntin A Babe
Potential To Be Amble

Chasing Your Dreams
EG Milargo

Lazy Day Loper
Potential To Be Amble
All Cowgirls Rise

Zip Me A Miracle
ITZALLINTHEMOVES
Tacos and Beer

Over The Moon

Hot Machinery

Bye Bye Jay Bug

Zip Etched A Stone

50 Shades of Ray

PSU Rockin The Rhythm
Chisums Miss Groupy
All The Way To Mars

Lazy Day Loper

Jake's Finest Deed

Tom Tom Tango
Heartland Pure Dynamite
My Little Pony

BIF Spinderella

I Can't Drive 55

Dreamacres Blowin' In The Wind

Class Description

Shown By

Owner

127 Youth Ranch Horse Pleasure Championship 37,38

Elayna Van Ormer
Chantelle Babin

Elayna Van Ormer
Laci Sandvil

128 Quarter Horse Western Pleasure Championship 9

Jason Warren
Grace Sughrue
Krissandra Fields
Maggie Pinkham

Megan Shute
Jennifer Sughrue
Krissandra Fields
Melissa Demmons

129 ASB Country Pleasure Hunter Championship 6

Kaylyn Couverette
Amber Mulherin

129.5 Adult Lead Line Pleasure

Finn Goodwin
Robert Demmons
John Llioyddaly
Jennifer Sughrue
Chris Ventura
Brianna Cantrall
Scott Kirby

Sam White

Kaylyn Couverette
Amber Mulherin

Maggie Pinkham
Melissa Demmons
Alison Clarke
Jennifer Sughrue
Rebecca Williams
Brianna Cantrall
Scott Kirby

Abby Alexander

130 Ranch Horse WT Pleasure Championship 38

Sarah Raye Emerson
Sue Ferreira

Terri Ray

Lisa King

Pam Schultz

Ella Watts

131 WT Pleasure Horse/ Pony Championship 86

Emilee O'Hara
Lilly Cowhen
Avery Moore
Brianna Campbell
Evelyn Flannery
Annie Whitney
Caleb Wills
Julianna Pepper

Sarah Raye Emerson
Sue Ferreira

Terri Ray

Lisa King

Melissa Demmons
Ella Watts

Maggie Pinkham
Amy Reny
Michelle Spencer
Amy Reny

Sierra Adams
Brianna Campbell
Chris Wills

Amy Rowe
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The Maine Event STATES Championship Horse Show Mary Field - Secretary
33 Constitution Avenue Skowhegan, ME 04976 (207) 576-3641

Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

132 Bridle Path Hack Walk Trot Championship 10

1 425 HEH All Dolled Up Ella Watts Amy Reny
2 50 Over The Moon Emilie Kirby Scott Kirby
3 411 Cute As A Button Rae Philbrook Janine Hawkins
4 434 WC My Charming Cristina Star Thibodeau Amy Rowe
5 430 BIF Spinderella Annie Whitney Brianna Campbell
133 Limit Ranch Horse Pleasure Championship 40
1 438 Just Call Me Lucy Heather Webster Heather Webster
2 398 Zippin July Firefly Elayna VVan Ormer Elayna Van Ormer
3 48 Strictly Business Jessica O' Reilly Irish Whisper Farm
4 417 PF Countin On Dilly Chantelle Babin Laci Sandvil
134 ASB 3 Gaited Open Horse Championship 18
No Entries
135 Ranch Horse Pleasure Championship 40,42,45
1 1062 Chisums Lollipop Tobi Ackley Tobi Ackley
2 608 Zip Etched A Stone Maggie Pinkham Sue Ferreira
3 1060 RRF Heza Total Dream Danielle Withee Danielle Withee
4 1061 Raining On Your Parade James Cunningham Gary Cunningham
136 Junior Pleasure Horse Championship 30
1 380 Tequila Sunrise Addison Clukey Addison Clukey
44 EG Milargo Amber Mulherin Amber Mulherin
3 407 Traditional Magic BVF Lucy Pruett Lucy Pruett
137 Arabian/ Half Arabian Western Pleasure Championship 23
No Entries
138 ASB Show Pleasure Junior Exhibitor Championship 90
1 409 Walterway's Red Assets Lily Finley Lily Finley
404 Lead With A Kiss Kennedy Reno Kennedy Reno
139 Morgan Hunter Pleasure Horse Championship 7
1 388 SMSE Rocket Man Charlotte Tyler Charlotte & Jessie Tyler
2 355 DRF Double or Nuthin Hali Goodwin Savannah Alley
3 427 Get Wild Madi Alley Amy Reny
4 410 SMSE Reasonably Reason Zoey Theriault Zoey Theriault
422 Tres Chic Harriet McKane Harriet McKane
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The Maine Event STATES Championship Horse Show

33 Constitution Avenue Skowhegan, ME 04976

Mary Field - Secretary
(207) 576-3641

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

380 Tequila Sunrise

46 Hold My Halo

47 Shes Got Heart
424 Maudie Investor

49 A River Runs Through It
396 Sea Spirit Enchanted Ruby

D O~ W N

1 408 Walterway's Kiss Me Again
373 Baba Simpson

1 860 Huntin A Babe
1056 Necessarily Blue
3 505 Potential To Be Amble

N

356 CBMF Strikiing Distance
419 WD Lil Jetting Honor

17 Smart Lil Dun
403 In Like Flynn
425 HEH All Dolled Up
421 Keeping The Faith

43 Eric
358 Withchtrot's Handsome Is
391 MVA Kahlua n Cream
399 Big Dipper

o OB~ W N

860 Huntin A Babe

45 ITZALLINTHEMOVES
1056 Necessarily Blue
400 Chasing Your Dreams

A W N

1052 One Good Mechanic
288 Jake's Finest Deed
365 Bye Bye Jay Bug
375 Caraway To Heaven
378 Identity Theft
434 WC My Charming Cristina
428 All The Way To Mars

D OB~ W N

Class Description
Shown By

140 Bridle Path Horse Championship 5

Addison Clukey
Jessica O' Reilly
Maggie Avilla
Lydia Currier
Gabby Denoncourt
Maya LeBrun

Owner

Addison Clukey

Irish Whisper Farm
Lara & William Avilla
Amy Reny

Sara Denoncourt
Sarah Lettre

141 ASB English Show Pleasure Championship 93

Brent Berry
Sophia Rowe

Brent Berry
Amy Rowe

142 Quarter Horse Hunter Under Saddle Championship 14

Krissandra Fields
Erin Desper
Maggie Pinkham

Krissandra Fields
Erin Desper
Melissa Demmons

143 Walk Trot Pleasure, 11 & U Championship 83

Sunni Alley
Olivia Hanna
Sam Wagner
Natalie Vannah
Kayla Watts
Bristol Spofford
Hazel Mulherin
Paisley Larson
Allison Watts
Tessa Dugan

144 Hunter Pleasure Horse Championship 24

Krissandra Fields
Natalie Ventura
Erin Desper
Kaylyn Couverette

Sunni Alley
Dawn Hanna
Sam Wagner
Sarah Lettre
Amy Reny

Amy Reny
Amber Mulherin
Michelle Spencer
Jess Small

Tessa Dugan

Krissandra Fields
Rebecca Williams
Erin Desper
Kaylyn Couverette

145 Open Green Horse WT Pleasure Championship 25,26

Donna Lariviere
Lilly Cowhen

Sarah Raye Emerson
Jan Pushard
Jocelynn Babineau
Star Thibodeau

Ella Watts

Donna Lariviere
Amy Reny

Sarah Raye Emerson
Jan Pushard

Amy Rowe

Amy Rowe

Ella Watts
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The Maine Event STATES Championship Horse Show Mary Field - Secretary
33 Constitution Avenue Skowhegan, ME 04976 (207) 576-3641

Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

146 Open Green Horse WTC Pleasure Championship 32,33
No Entries
147 Open Pleasure Driving Horse Championship 43

No Entries

148 Morgan Junior Exhibitor Championship 85

1 355 DRF Double or Nuthin Savannah Alley Savannah Alley
2 360 Hurs Zsadist Madisyn Larson Michelle Spencer
3 410 SMSE Reasonably Reason Zoey Theriault Zoey Theriault
4 396 Sea Spirit Enchanted Ruby Maya LeBrun Sarah Lettre
149 Ladies Pleasure Horse Championship 31,31.5
1 373 Baba Simpson Sophia Rowe Amy Rowe
2 1060 RRF Heza Total Dream Danielle Withee Danielle Withee
150 Limit Rider Pleasure Horse/ Pony Championship 22
1 401 Far Away Bolero Lindsey North Lindsey North
2 1056 Necessarily Blue Erin Desper Erin Desper
151 ASB Country Pleasure English Championship 34
1 397 A Royal Opportunity Rebecca Gagnon Rebecca Gagnon
406 Our First Memories Heidi Pepin Heidi Pepin
152 Youth Activity Pleasure Horse Championship 13
1 399 Big Dipper Taylor Watts Tessa Dugan
410 SMSE Reasonably Reason Zoey Theriault Zoey Theriault
3 405 One Enchanted Evening Hailey Boone Hailey Boone
153 Morgan Pleasure Horse Western Championship 91
No Entries
154 Adult Equitaion Championship 16
1 1056 Necessarily Blue Erin Desper Erin Desper
155 Walk Trot 12-17 Equitation Championship 89
1 128 | Can't Drive 55 Caleb Wills Chris Wills
2 357 Charlestown Firestorm Brielle Green Nicole Tibbetts
3 413 My Little Pony Evelyn Flannery Sierra Adams
4 378 Identity Theft Jocelynn Babineau Amy Rowe
5 359 Tom Tom Tango Avery Moore Michelle Spencer
156 Walk Trot/ Jog Equitation, Adult Championship
No Entries
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The Maine Event STATES Championship Horse Show

33 Constitution Avenue Skowhegan, ME 04976

Mary Field - Secretary

(207) 576-3641

Class Listing

Place Nbr
1 396
2 379
3 434
4 371

396
371
434
372
379

a b~ W N e

1 379
371

1 379
371

Horse

Sea Spirit Enchanted Ruby
Spicey Nacho

WC My Charming Cristina
Careful What You Wish 4

Sea Spirit Enchanted Ruby
Careful What You Wish 4
WC My Charming Cristina
Jerry's Pepto One

Spicey Nacho

Spicey Nacho
Careful What You Wish 4

Spicey Nacho
Careful What You Wish 4

Class Description

Shown By
901 Lead Line Pleasure

Cora Daigneault
Parker Poulin
LJ Dobbs
Micah Dobbs

902 Lead Line Equitation

Cora Daigneault
Micah Dobbs

LJ Dobbs
McKenna Carter
Parker Poulin

903 WT 10 & U Pleasure

Emerson Rowe
Evi Provisor

904 WT 10 & U Equitation

Emerson Rowe
Evi Provisor

905 WT 11 & Over Pleasure

No Entries
906 WT 11 & Over Equitation

No Entries
907 WTC Pleasure

No Entries

908 WTC Equitation

No Entries

Owner

Sarah Lettre
Amy Rowe
Amy Rowe
Amy Rowe

Sarah Lettre
Amy Rowe
Amy Rowe
Amy Rowe
Amy Rowe

Amy Rowe
Amy Rowe

Amy Rowe
Amy Rowe
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